(Requestor's Name) (Address)	100047211131
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)	03/02/0501018005 **35.00
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL (Business Entity Name)	03/02/0501018006 **8.75
(Document Number)	FILED 05 MAR - 2 AM 10: 20 201 (20) SSEE, FLORIDA
Office Use Only	

Reliable Contractors Group, Inc. 1470-K N.W. 107th Avenue Miami, FL 33172 Phone: 305-599-8186

February 28, 2005

Florida Department of State Amendment Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

Dear Sir/Madam,

Enclosed please find an original and copy of Officer/Director Resignation for a Corporation, along with the required filing fee. Please note that I have included an additional \$8.75 for a certified copy of this notice. Please return the certified copy in the self-addressed stamped envelope included for your convenience.

Your attention to this matter is appreciated.

Sincerely. z-Carney

TRANSMITTAL LETTER

TO: Amendment Section Division of Corporations

SUBJECT:____RELIABLE CONTRACTORS GROUP, INC.

PO2000089756	poration)		
DOCUMENT NOMBER:	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		
The enclosed Officer/Director Resignation for a Corporat	ion and fee are subr	nitted for filing.	
Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to	the following:		
GLORIA M. PALACIOS			
(Name of Person)	 ;,	÷ # :	۰.
RELIABLE CONTRACTORS GROUP, INC.			
(Name of Firm/Company)		21	•
1470 N.W. 107 AVENUE - SUITE K			
(Address)		an the second	مستحد والم
MIAMI, FLORIDA 33172			
(City/State and Zip Code)			¥
For further information concerning this matter, please call	1:		
GLORIA DIAZ-CARNEY at (305	、599-8186		

(Name of Person) (Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number)

Enclosed is a check for \$35.00 made payable to the Florida Department of State.

Mailing Address: Amendment Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314 Street Address: Amendment Section Division of Corporations 409 E. Gaines Street Tallahassee, FL 32399

	FILED 05 MAR -2 AM 10: 20 OR A CORPORATION CALLAHASSEE, FLORIDA
I,GLORIA M. PALACIOS	, hereby resign as(Title)
of RELIABLE CONTRACTOR	· · ·
	me of Corporation)
P02000089756 (Document Number, if known)	, a corporation organized under the laws of the State of
FLORIDA	

Gloria (Signature of resigning officer/director)

5.1

FILING FEE IS \$35.00

Make checks payable to Florida Department of State and mail to:

Amendment Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, Florida 32314